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Office: 405-521-2116 

 
 
 

SW0764 – BODY ARMOR AND BALLESTIC RESISTANT PRODUCTS 

2023 – 2024 ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS 

We currently have participating addendums through the NASPO ValuePoint contracts with the 
manufacturers listed below. All contractual responsibilities remain with the manufacturers. These 
awarded suppliers were allowed to name local authorized distributors to handle order processing and 
custom fit sizing and general customer service. 

 
Below are two tables. The first table names the awarded supplier and the authorized distributors to 
service your orders. The second table gives contact information for your reference. 

 
Awarded Manufacturers: 

 
Manufacturer Distributor 

Angel Armor Sells Direct to agency 
  

Armor Express Top Tier Tactical Survival and Outdoors 
  
  

GH Armor Oklahoma Police Supply LLC 
 W.W. Grainger Inc 
  

ONYX Protective Group Inc dba ONYX Armor Dana Safety Group 
 NAFECO 
  

Point Blank Enterprises Galls 
 Godfreys 

 NAFECO 
  

Safariland LLC Baysinger Police Supply 
 GT Distributors, Inc. 
 Special OPS Uniforms 
 Cops Products 
  

Survival Armor Sells Direct to Agency 
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SUPPLIERS AUTHORIZED FOR DEALER SALES, FITTING, AND CUSTOMER SERVICE 
 

Angel Armor Baysinger Police Supply Cops Products 
Aaron Pettigrew Brian Carduff Cheryl Schoenberger 
970-999-3027 312-262-5663 405-232-7300 
Aaron.pettigrew@angelarmor.co 
m 

brian@baysingers.com cheryl@copsproducts.com 

Vendor ID 0000526947 Vendor ID 0000387950 Vendor ID 0000279456 
PS Contract 0-6166 PS Contract 0-6110 PS Contract 0-6568 
Brand: Angel Armor Brand: Safariland Brand: Safariland 
www.angelarmor.com www.baysingers.com www.copsproducts.com 

   
Dana Safety Galls LLC Godfreys 
Chris Ward Janet McGeorge Travis Godfrey 
501-288-2006 859-536-0359 783-238-0094 
cward@danasafety.com McGeorge-Janet@galls.com travis@godfreysranges.com  
Vendor ID 0000510532 Vendor ID 0000258043 Vendor ID 0000565966 
PS Contract 0-6111 PS Contract 0-6129 PS Contract 0-6991 
Brand: ONYX Protective Group Brand: Point Blank Brand:  Point Blank 
www.danasafetysupply.com www.galls.com  

   
GT Distributors NAFECO OK Police Supply LLC 
Robert Arbuckle Eddie Hogan Jimmy Nobles 
318-470-1130 405-740-1185 918-836-8027 
Robert.arbuckle@gtdist.com Eddie.hogan@nafeco.com jimmy@opstulsa.com 

Vendor ID 0000077307 Vendor ID 0000071877 Vendor ID 0000063934 
PS Contract 0-6108 PS Contract 0-6107 PS Contract 0-6106 
Brand: Safariland Brand: Onyx and Point Blank Brand: GH Armor 
www.gtdist.com www.nafeco.com www.opstulsa.com 

   
Special OPS Uniforms Inc Survival Armor Top Tier Tactical 
Brandon Tuzicka Gary Hughes Nate Nugent 
405-946-3504 801-918-4428 405-737-2424 
brandon@specialopsuniforms.co m garyhughes@survivalarmor.com Nate.nugent6@toptiertac.com 
Vendor ID 0000011673 Vendor ID 0000528613 Vendor ID 0000387723 
PS Contract 0-6104 PS Contract 0-6179 PS Contract 0-6177 
Brand: Safariland Brand: Survival Armor Brand: Armor Express 
 www.survivalarmor.com www.toptiertac.com 
   
W.W. Grainger   
Tiffany Williams   
979-587-7316   
Tiffany.1.williams@grainger.com   
Vendor ID 0000017468   
PS Contract 0-6105   
Brand: GH Armor   
www.grainger.com   
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